## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 68 Office of the State Inspector General

| First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024  |
|---------------------|---|
| \$7,406,425         | \$7,656,425   |
| \$7,406,425         | \$7,656,425   |
|                     |   |
| \$4,944,696         | \$5,194,696   |
| \$282,390           | \$282,390   |
| \$2,179,339         | \$2,179,339   |
|                     | <b>\$7,406,425</b><br>\$7,406,425<br>\$4,944,696<br>\$282,390 |